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Bus ED1 Burnopfield - EDC Houghall Campus Go to website

Direction
College — Post Office

63 stops

Open route schedule

College

New Elvet - Three Tuns

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge

County Hall

Dryburn Hospital - old entrance

Aykley Heads - for University Hospital

Sacriston Road - New College

Lane Ends

Findon Lodge

Findon Hilltop

Findon Hill post box

Crossroads - Durham Road

Post Office

Greenwells Garage

RC Church

Lingey Close

Cross Lane

Melbourne Villas

Front Street

Crossroads

Braeside

Route schedule
College — Post Office

Monday 17:08

Tuesday 17:08

Wednesday 17:08

Thursday 17:08

Friday 17:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: College

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-ED1-846258767-1068624516
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Grange Villa Road End

Beechville Club

Claytonville

Charlaw Inn

Church

County School

Punch Bowl

Garden Terrace

Aged Miners Homes

St Stephen's Church

Durham Road

Wear Road

Stanley Bus Station Stand A

Arch - Eden Terrace

Oxhill crossings

Durham Road End

Durham Road

Tesco

Derwent Terrace

East Castle

Brooms Avenue Road End

Church

Old Eden Colliery

Delves Lane

Consett Bus Station Stand J

Leisure Centre-Academy

Number One Roundabout

Entrance

Derwent Cottage



Hat and Feather Inn - Derwent View

Pretoria Club

West View

Broomhill Terrace

Church

Manor Road

Longclose

Lane End

High Friarside

Church

Schools

Sun Inn

Post Office



Direction
Post Office — College

64 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Monument

Sun Inn

Schools

Church

High Friarside

Lane End

Longclose

Manor Road

Church

Broomhill Terrace

West View

Pretoria Club

Hat and Feather Inn - Derwent View

Derwent Cottage

Entrance

Number One Roundabout

Leisure Centre-Academy

Consett Bus Station Stand J

Station Road

Old Eden Colliery

Church

Brooms Avenue Road End

East Castle

Road End

Route schedule
Post Office — College

Monday 06:58

Tuesday 06:58

Wednesday 06:58

Thursday 06:58

Friday 06:58

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-ED1-846258767-1068624516


Derwent Terrace

Tesco

Durham Road

Durham Road End

Oxhill crossings

Arch - Eden Terrace

Stanley Bus Station Stand A

Wear Road

Durham Road

St Stephen's Church

Aged Miners Homes

Garden Terrace

Punch Bowl

County School

Church

Charlaw Inn

Claytonville

Beechville Club

Grange Villa Road End

Braeside

Crossroads

Front Street

Melbourne Villas

Cross Lane

Lingey Close

RC Church

Greenwells Garage

Findon Hill post box



Findon Hilltop

Findon Lodge

Lane Ends

Sacriston Road - New College

Blackie Boy

Aykley Heads - for University Hospital

Dryburn Hospital - old entrance

County Hall

Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand A

New Elvet - Three Tuns

College

ED1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Durham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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